
 
 

Parents & Students Base Calendar 2021/22 

Term 1 

Re-open (staggered return)  Friday 27th August 2021 

 1st Years Only – Friday 9am to 12pm 

 1st Years/3rd Years & LC2 mentors – Monday 

 1st Years/2nd Years/3rd Years/LC2 – Tuesday  

 1st Years/2nd Years/3rd Years/LC2/LC1/LCA1 Induction – Wednesday 

 1st Years/2nd Years/3rd Years/TY Induction/LCA1/LC1/LC2/LCA2  - Thursday 
 

Mid-term                                Monday 25th October 2021 to Friday 29th October 2021 

School Closure    Monday 6th December 2021 

Christmas Closing                 Wednesday 22nd December 2021 (last day of term) 

 

Term 2 

Re-open                                 Thursday 6th January 2022 

Mid-term                               Monday 21st February 2022 to Friday 25th February 2022 

Bank Holiday    Thursday March 17th 2022 

School Closure    Friday March 18th 2022 

Easter Closing                        Friday 8th April 2022 (last day of term) 

 

Term 3 

Re-open                                Monday 25th April 2022 

Bank Holiday        Monday May 2nd 2022   

Closing                                  Friday 3rd June 2022 

 

 

**The start date for the 2022 Certificate Examinations will be Wednesday 8th June 2022 
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